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Clt Dos. Code Nom et prénom Category Nation Penalització Temps Diferència

  SEN M  

1 1 571 EYDALLIN Matteo SEN M ITA 1h14:21.44

2 2 1053 ANTONIOLI Robert SEN M ITA 1h14:22.23 0.79

3 3 1186 MAGNINI Davide SEN M ITA 1h15:10.98 49.54

4 6 1240 BONNET Rémi SEN M SUI 1:00.00 1h15:26.01 1:04.57

5 4 926 BOSCACCI Michele SEN M ITA 1h15:26.69 1:05.25

6 10 1029 MARTI Werner SEN M SUI 1h15:44.05 1:22.61

7 15 1129 PALZER Anton SEN M GER 1h15:58.27 1:36.83

8 5 1541 ANSELMET Thibault SEN M FRA 1h16:08.09 1:46.65

9 12 1023 ANTHAMATTEN Martin SEN M SUI 1h16:17.51 1:56.07

10 7 563 HERRMANN Jakob SEN M AUS 1h17:19.26 2:57.82

11 11 59 SéVENNEC Alexis SEN M FRA 1h17:34.49 3:13.05

12 18 1586 GUICHARDAZ Sebastien S-U23  M ITA 1h17:47.51 3:26.07

13 27 1382 ALCALDE SáNCHEZ Antonio SEN M ESP 1h18:01.68 3:40.24

14 23 1523 KNOPF Stefan SEN M GER 1h18:12.00 3:50.56

15 21 1597 HOFFMANN Christian SEN M AUS 1h18:50.83 4:29.39

16 47 1610 KOVACIC Luka SEN M SLO 1h19:41.38 5:19.94

17 14 1255 DRION DU CHAPOIS Maximilien SEN M BEL 1h19:42.03 5:20.59

18 13 1303 EQUY Samuel SEN M FRA 1h19:44.86 5:23.42

19 22 872 PINSACH RUBIROLA Marc SEN M ESP 1h19:55.03 5:33.59

20 35 1835 SAMBALE David S-U23  M GER 1h19:58.67 5:37.23

21 25 1320 ANçAY Julien S-U23  M SUI 1h20:24.14 6:02.70

22 24 1589 ROSSI Giovanni S-U23  M ITA 1h21:02.69 6:41.25

23 29 1488 BLANC Arthur S-U23  M FRA 1h21:15.26 6:53.82

24 19 1818 KLETTE Hans-inge SEN M NOR 1h22:13.93 7:52.49

25 31 1524 PERRETEN Patrick S-U23  M SUI 1h22:17.33 7:55.89

26 20 31 ARNOLD Iwan SEN M SUI 1h22:27.74 8:06.30

27 32 1612 MARTIN Gerber SEN M AND 1h22:29.79 8:08.35

28 37 1501 COLL TURRA Pau S-U23  M ESP 1h22:56.42 8:34.98

29 36 1204 ARENY BERNABé Xavi SEN M AND 1h23:26.61 9:05.17

30 30 1504 ELLMENREICH Baptiste S-U23  M FRA 1h24:02.80 9:41.36

31 43 1156 ALBOS CAVALIERE David SEN M AND 1h24:58.35 10:36.91

32 33 1360 CASABELLA SIN Sergi S-U23  M AND 1h25:22.15 11:00.71

33 48 1679 ELANTKOWSKI Jan S-U23  M POL 1h26:22.50 12:01.06

34 28 1499 LIETHA Arno S-U23  M SUI 1h26:27.45 12:06.01

35 49 1684 PREDA Andrei-gabriel SEN M ROU 1h26:36.62 12:15.18

36 46 1295 MARTíNEZ DE ALBORNOZ MARQUéS Iñigo SEN M ESP 1:00.00 1h27:30.88 13:09.44

37 41 1613 SERRA NECHES Carles S-U23  M AND 1h27:31.78 13:10.34

38 50 1840 MOLINA AUGUSTíN Nicolás S-U23  M ESP 1h29:35.80 15:14.36

39 38 1359 PÉREZ COMPTE David SEN M AND 1h30:04.21 15:42.77

40 45 609 MIHELIC Luka SEN M SLO 1h30:30.33 16:08.89

41 44 1670 KALISTRIN Nikola SEN M BUL 1h30:47.30 16:25.86
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42 52 2053 BARTUMEU CARAMES Adrià S-U23  M AND 1h32:47.49 18:26.05

43 40 1685 COLTEA George S-U23  M ROU 1h33:35.44 19:14.00

44 51 2047 GURPEGUI GARCíA Javier S-U23  M ESP 1h35:16.51 20:55.07

45 54 2084 KOLAR Aljaz SEN M SLO 1h36:17.69 21:56.25

Absents (5)

16 1492 PRANDI Andrea S-U23  M ITA

17 1829 GANAHL Daniel SEN M AUS

34 1353 ZUGG Daniel SEN M AUS

39 1622 MANEA Silviu SEN M ROU

42 1682 PRAT BELLSOLÀ Marcel S-U23  M AND

Abandons (4)

8 627 BON MARDION William SEN M FRA

9 1155 MAGUET Nadir SEN M ITA

26 613 CARDONA COLL Oriol SEN M ESP

53 2054 HABJAN Tine S-U23  M SLO

  SEN W  

1 201 606 GACHET MOLLARET Axelle SEN W FRA 1h26:36.01

2 202 1982 ALEXANDERSSON Tove SEN W SWE 1h27:34.20 58.19

3 203 1215 DE SILVESTRO Alba SEN W ITA 1h30:18.90 3:42.89

4 209 1365 MURADA Giulia S-U23  W ITA 1h30:56.69 4:20.68

5 204 1697 VERONESE Ilaria SEN W ITA 1h31:04.70 4:28.69

6 205 1640 MARTINI Mara SEN W ITA 1h32:03.89 5:27.88

7 215 1822 SCHMID Alessandra SEN W SUI 1h33:03.50 6:27.49

8 206 1466 FATTON Marianne SEN W SUI 1h33:03.78 6:27.77

9 213 1771 JAGERCIKOVA Marianna SEN W SVK 1h34:46.68 8:10.67

10 210 1185 COMPAGNONI Giulia SEN W ITA 1h35:08.69 8:32.68

11 212 2031 HARROP Emily SEN W FRA 1h35:09.84 8:33.83

12 216 1537 BORGSTRöM Fanny SEN W SWE 1h35:18.89 8:42.88

13 207 633 GARCIA FARRES Marta SEN W ESP 1h35:41.71 9:05.70

14 208 1431 BONNEL Lorna SEN W FRA 1h36:52.74 10:16.73

15 221 546 KREUZER Victoria SEN W SUI 1h38:18.97 11:42.96

16 227 1743 JANUSZYK Iwona SEN W POL 1h39:43.21 13:07.20

17 225 1633 DE DIEGO AGUADO Fátima SEN W ESP 1h40:06.60 13:30.59

18 214 1429 BONNEL Lena SEN W FRA 1h40:23.30 13:47.29

19 217 1490 FELICETTI Giorgia S-U23  W ITA 1h42:04.13 15:28.12

20 211 1600 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ Ana SEN W ESP 1h42:41.14 16:05.13

21 223 40 TYBOR Anna SEN W POL 1h43:35.35 16:59.34

22 219 1427 QUINCOCES ALTUNA Nahia SEN W ESP 1h43:42.14 17:06.13

23 218 1620 POLLET VILLARD Marie S-U23  W FRA 1h46:15.21 19:39.20
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24 229 2097 SEBASTIA BELLOBI Laia S-U23  W AND 1h48:27.27 21:51.26

25 220 1853 IRATZOQUY Marie charlotte S-U23  W FRA 1h48:45.24 22:09.23

26 226 1683 VALERO DE LA FLOR Claudia S-U23  W ESP 1h56:18.34 29:42.33

27 222 987 MIHAYLOVA Ivona SEN W BUL 2h10:41.27 44:05.26

Abandons (2)

224 1342 LOVRANTOVA Katarina SEN W SVK

228 1752 ÅSTRöM Johanna SEN W SWE

  U20  M  

1 301 1691 VERBNJAK Paul U20  M AUS 1h19:22.53

2 304 1569 BESSON Léo U20  M SUI 1h20:31.65 1:09.12

3 312 1706 SOSTIZZO Matteo U20  M ITA 1h20:48.50 1:25.97

4 305 1778 PEREZ ANGLES Albert U20  M ESP 1h21:29.83 2:07.30

5 302 1821 BUSSARD Robin U20  M SUI 1h22:06.73 2:44.20

6 303 1820 BUSSARD Thomas U20  M SUI 1h22:51.76 3:29.23

7 314 1952 DAMEVIN Anselme U20  M FRA 1h23:17.38 3:54.85

8 308 1773 MAYER Andreas U20  M AUS 1h23:35.33 4:12.80

9 310 1782 FERRER MARTINEZ Ot U20  M ESP 1h24:10.51 4:47.98

10 320 1784 ANTON ORTIZ Miguel U20  M ESP 1h25:04.24 5:41.71

11 315 2066 DRUELLE Vadim U20  M FRA 1h25:33.37 6:10.84

12 318 2020 DALSET LøDøEN Trym U20  M NOR 1h25:45.06 6:22.53

13 309 1704 ROSSI Alessandro U20  M ITA 1h26:20.57 6:58.04

14 307 1777 DONNET Tobias U20  M SUI 1h26:21.91 6:59.38

15 313 1791 BALDINI Rocco U20  M ITA 1h27:34.61 8:12.08

16 316 1941 RàDUA IVERN Marc U20  M ESP 1h31:18.38 11:55.85

17 317 1768 SURDU Constantin U20  M ROU 1:00.00 1h31:27.94 12:05.41

18 319 1964 CERNEK Matus U20  M SVK 1h31:36.80 12:14.27

19 322 1794 BACHLEDA-KSIEDZULARZ Jakub U20  M POL 1:00.00 1h37:22.80 18:00.27

20 321 1990 EDER Franz U20  M GER 1h38:06.64 18:44.11

21 323 2083 ŠPANRING Klemen U20  M SLO 1h39:29.72 20:07.19

Abandons (2)

306 1969 TOMASONI Luca U20  M ITA

311 1675 GARCIN Rémy U20  M FRA

  S-U23  W  

1 209 1365 MURADA Giulia S-U23  W ITA 1h30:56.69

2 217 1490 FELICETTI Giorgia S-U23  W ITA 1h42:04.13 11:07.44
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3 218 1620 POLLET VILLARD Marie S-U23  W FRA 1h46:15.21 15:18.52

4 229 2097 SEBASTIA BELLOBI Laia S-U23  W AND 1h48:27.27 17:30.58

5 220 1853 IRATZOQUY Marie charlotte S-U23  W FRA 1h48:45.24 17:48.55

6 226 1683 VALERO DE LA FLOR Claudia S-U23  W ESP 1h56:18.34 25:21.65

  S-U23  M  

1 18 1586 GUICHARDAZ Sebastien S-U23  M ITA 1h17:47.51

2 35 1835 SAMBALE David S-U23  M GER 1h19:58.67 2:11.16

3 25 1320 ANçAY Julien S-U23  M SUI 1h20:24.14 2:36.63

4 24 1589 ROSSI Giovanni S-U23  M ITA 1h21:02.69 3:15.18

5 29 1488 BLANC Arthur S-U23  M FRA 1h21:15.26 3:27.75

6 31 1524 PERRETEN Patrick S-U23  M SUI 1h22:17.33 4:29.82

7 37 1501 COLL TURRA Pau S-U23  M ESP 1h22:56.42 5:08.91

8 30 1504 ELLMENREICH Baptiste S-U23  M FRA 1h24:02.80 6:15.29

9 33 1360 CASABELLA SIN Sergi S-U23  M AND 1h25:22.15 7:34.64

10 48 1679 ELANTKOWSKI Jan S-U23  M POL 1h26:22.50 8:34.99

11 28 1499 LIETHA Arno S-U23  M SUI 1h26:27.45 8:39.94

12 41 1613 SERRA NECHES Carles S-U23  M AND 1h27:31.78 9:44.27

13 50 1840 MOLINA AUGUSTíN Nicolás S-U23  M ESP 1h29:35.80 11:48.29

14 52 2053 BARTUMEU CARAMES Adrià S-U23  M AND 1h32:47.49 14:59.98

15 40 1685 COLTEA George S-U23  M ROU 1h33:35.44 15:47.93

16 51 2047 GURPEGUI GARCíA Javier S-U23  M ESP 1h35:16.51 17:29.00

Absents (2)

16 1492 PRANDI Andrea S-U23  M ITA

42 1682 PRAT BELLSOLÀ Marcel S-U23  M AND

Abandons (1)

53 2054 HABJAN Tine S-U23  M SLO

BIB  46 /6 /322/317 PENALITE 1 '00  C23


